
2019 MULLIN BULLDOGS 
VARSITY FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

Friday Aug. 16 Three Way (Scrimmage) Three Way 6:00

Friday Aug. 23 Panther Creek (Scrimmage) Mullin 6:00

Friday Aug. 30 Bluff Dale Mullin 7:30

Friday Sept. 6 Trent Mullin 7:30

Friday Sept. 13 Cranfills Gap Cranfills Gap 7:30

Friday Sept. 20 Lometa Lometa 7:30

Friday Sept. 27 Santa Anna Santa Anna 7:30

Friday Oct. 4 Rochelle Rochelle 7:30

Friday Oct. 11 *Sidney Sidney 7:30

Friday Oct. 18 *Brookesmith Mullin 7:30

Friday Oct. 25 *Rising Star Rising Star 7:30

Friday Nov. 1 #*Blanket Mullin 7:30

Friday Nov. 8 OPEN

JH Schedule

Thursday Sept. 12 Cranfills Gap Mullin 5:30

Thursday Sept. 19 Lometa Mullin 5:30

Thursday Sept. 26 Santa Anna Mullin 5:30

Thursday Oct. 3 Rochelle Mullin 5:30

Thursday Oct. 10 *Sidney Mullin 5:30

Thursday Oct. 17 *Brookesmith Brookesmith 5:30

Thursday Oct. 24 *Rising Star Mullin 5:30

Thursday Oct. 31 *Blanket Blanket 5:30

Thursday Nov. 7 OPEN

*District Games # Homecoming


